Bedrichovsky skicross
2023-03-18 Bedfichov (JBC)

nejmladsi Zakyné 2013 500m
start ~ 10:53:00 | 2013 - 2013 | registered: 17

rank rank/cat.

1 1/holky

2 2/holky

3 3/holky
(4) 3/holky
5 5/holky
6 6/holky
7  7/holky
8 8/holky
9  9/holky
10 10/holky
11 11/holky
12 12/holky
13 13/holky
14 14/holky
15 15/holky
16 16/holky
17 17/holky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
108
111
104
119
103
105
112
118
102
113
109
101
107
114
116
110
115

name
RUZENA KLAPKOVA
LUCIE MORAVCOVA
LUCIE HOLUBCOVA
KAROLINA SVECOVA
VERONIKA HAKOVA
ROZALIE HUDECOVA
VERA NOVAKOVA
ANETA SKODOVA
VALENTINA GROFOVA
ADELA OBDRZALKOVA
NATALIE KUNCOVA
ADELA BULIROVA
AMALIE KAFKOVA
NATALIE PATRICNA
KLARA PIVNICKOVA
ELISKA MLCKOVSKA
AZBETA PAVLOVCINOVA

year
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

team
SKI JANOV - BEDRICHOV
SKI JANOV - BEDRICHOV
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
SKI KLUB JABLONEC
TELOCVICNA JEDNOTA SOKOL STUDENEC
SKI JANOV - BEDRICHOV
T) TANVALD
SKI JANOV - BEDRICHOV
TELOCVICNA JEDNOTA SOKOL STUDENEC
SPORTOVNI KLUB POLICIE SEVER USTi NA
SKI JANOV - BEDRICHOV
T) DUKLA LIBEREC
T) DUKLA LIBEREC
SKI KLUB JABLONEC
TELOCVICNA JEDNOTA SOKOL VELKE HAN
SKI KLUB JABLONEC
TELOCVICNA JEDNOTA SOKOL VELKE HAN

finish
02:25.1
02:26.0
02:35.5
02:35.5
02:37.2
02:37.9
02:38.9
02:40.8
02:40.9
02:41.9
02:45.0
02:46.2
02:50.0
03:16.9
03:23.7
04:12.6
04:34.1
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results
delay

00:00.9
00:10.4
00:10.4
00:12.1
00:12.8
00:13.8
00:15.7
00:15.8
00:16.8
00:19.9
00:21.1
00:24.9
00:51.8
00:58.6
01:47.5
02:09.0
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